3/5/2022-

4/7/2022
DATE
APPROVED LOCAL HD
3/7/22 Sherwood Forest
3/7/22 Indian Village
3/11/22 Rosedale Park
3/11/22 Jam Handy/ E.
Grand Blvd
3/11/22 Russell Woods -
Sullivan
3/11/22 Indian Village
3/14/22 Indian Village
3/18/22 Corktown
3/18/22 Indian Village
3/18/22 Indian Village
3/21/22 Indian Village
3/21/22 Boston-Edison
3/21/22 Corktown
3/21/22 Atkinson Avenue
3/23/22 Russell Woods -
Sullivan
3/28/22 Rosedale Park
3/28/22 Rosedale Park
3/28/22 Boston-Edison
3/28/22 Warren-Prentis

ADDRESS
3400 Cambridge

3505 Burns

14378 Piedmont

3040 Grand

4370 Waverly

2415 Burns

3515 Burns

1801 Wabash
2942 Burns
2530 Iroquois

2903 Seminole
2522 W. Edison
2702 Wabash

712 Atkinson

4012 Leslie

115042 Greenview

14503 Greenview

875 Edison

469 W. Hancock

STAFF-APPROVED COA'’s
PREPARED BY B. CAGNEY

GENERAL SCOPE
Remove Tree

Asphalt shingle roof replacement

Asphalt shingle roof replacement

Replace Signage copy in existing
frame

Asphalt shingle roof replacement

In-kind replacement of concrete
driveway

Asphalt shingle roof replacement,
gutters and downspouts

Siding Repair
Tree Removal

Tree Removal

Paint Trim B-12 greyish green

Asphalt shingle roof replacement,
house and garage

Repair Roof

Asphalt shingle roof replacement

Asphalt shingle roof replacement

Asphalt shingle roof replacement

Asphalt shingle roof replacement

Asphalt shingle roof replacement,
painting

NH Building, vinyl window replacement

DPI#
22-7718

22-7710

22-7720

22-7723

22-7719

22-7722

22-7724

22-7726
22-7727
22-7728

22-7730

22-7731

22-7732

22-7733

22-7734

22-7557

22-7556

22-7755

22-7754



3/28/22

3/29/22

3/31/22

3/31/22

3/31/22

3/31/22

3/31/22

3/31/22

3/31/22

4/1/22

4/1/22

4/4/22

4/4/22

4/5/22

4/5/22

4/6/22

4/6/22

Rosedale Park

Rosedale Park

Russell Woods -

Sullivan

Russell Woods -

Sullivan

Russell Woods -

Sullivan

Russell Woods -

Sullivan

Russell Woods -

Sullivan

Corktown

Indian Village

Boston-Edison

Indian Village

Jefferson-Chalmers
Historic Business

Indian Village

West Village

Lafayette Park

Indian Village

Boston-Edison

14865 Glastonbury

15035 Ashton

4021 Cortland

4221 Cortland

4238 Cortland

4291 Cortland

4510 Cortland

2072 Wabash

779 Seminole

1428 Edison

1438 Iroquois

14522 E Jefferson

2985 Iroquois

8110 St. Paul

1321 Orleans

1704 Iroquois

1965 Edison

Asphalt shingle roof replacement,
painting

Replace door at rear

Remove window, rebuild wall

Window Repair, doorway modification
at rear

Window Repair

Window Repair

Window Repair

removal, cleaning and stacking of face
brick; rebuild CMU interior wall.

Replacement of front porch cap,
rebuild brick wall, cast steps

Install solar panels on garage

Restore walkway

Rehab building

Asphalt shingle roof replacement

Asphalt shingle roof replacement

Replace windowpane, repair mullion

Install gate between home and existing
fence

Remove concrete parking pad at rear,
install garage door on alley side of
garage, new fence

22-7753

22-7758

22-7761

22-7760

22-7762

22-7764

22-7765

22-7759

22-7766

22-7767

22-7768

22-7769

22-7771

22-7770

22-7773

22-7774

22-7775



