STAFF-APPROVED COA's PREPARED BY B. CAGNEY

DATE				
APPROVED 3/7/22	LOCAL HD Sherwood Forest	ADDRESS 3400 Cambridge	GENERAL SCOPE Remove Tree	DPI# 22-7718
3/7/22	Indian Village	3505 Burns	Asphalt shingle roof replacement	22-7710
3/11/22	Rosedale Park	14378 Piedmont	Asphalt shingle roof replacement	22-7720
3/11/22	Jam Handy/ E. Grand Blvd	3040 Grand	Replace Signage copy in existing frame	22-7723
3/11/22	Russell Woods - Sullivan	4370 Waverly	Asphalt shingle roof replacement	22-7719
3/11/22	Indian Village	2415 Burns	In-kind replacement of concrete driveway	22-7722
3/14/22	Indian Village	3515 Burns	Asphalt shingle roof replacement, gutters and downspouts	22-7724
3/18/22	Corktown	1801 Wabash	Siding Repair	22-7726
3/18/22	Indian Village	2942 Burns	Tree Removal	22-7727
3/18/22	Indian Village	2530 Iroquois	Tree Removal	22-7728
3/21/22	Indian Village	2903 Seminole	Paint Trim B-12 greyish green	22-7730
3/21/22	Boston-Edison	2522 W. Edison	Asphalt shingle roof replacement, house and garage	22-7731
3/21/22	Corktown	2702 Wabash	Repair Roof	22-7732
3/21/22	Atkinson Avenue	712 Atkinson	Asphalt shingle roof replacement	22-7733
3/23/22	Russell Woods - Sullivan	4012 Leslie	Asphalt shingle roof replacement	22-7734
3/28/22	Rosedale Park	115042 Greenview	Asphalt shingle roof replacement	22-7557
3/28/22	Rosedale Park	14503 Greenview	Asphalt shingle roof replacement	22-7556
3/28/22	Boston-Edison	875 Edison	Asphalt shingle roof replacement, painting	22-7755
3/28/22	Warren-Prentis	469 W. Hancock	NH Building, vinyl window replacement	22-7754

3/28/22	Rosedale Park	14865 Glastonbury	Asphalt shingle roof replacement, painting	22-7753
3/29/22	Rosedale Park	15035 Ashton	Replace door at rear	22-7758
3/31/22	Russell Woods - Sullivan	4021 Cortland	Remove window, rebuild wall	22-7761
3/31/22	Russell Woods - Sullivan	4221 Cortland	Window Repair, doorway modification at rear	22-7760
3/31/22	Russell Woods - Sullivan	4238 Cortland	Window Repair	22-7762
3/31/22	Russell Woods - Sullivan	4291 Cortland	Window Repair	22-7764
3/31/22	Russell Woods - Sullivan	4510 Cortland	Window Repair	22-7765
3/31/22	Corktown	2072 Wabash	removal, cleaning and stacking of face brick; rebuild CMU interior wall.	22-7759
3/31/22	Indian Village	779 Seminole	Replacement of front porch cap, rebuild brick wall, cast steps	22-7766
4/1/22	Boston-Edison	1428 Edison	Install solar panels on garage	22-7767
4/1/22	Indian Village	1438 Iroquois	Restore walkway	22-7768
4/4/22	Jefferson-Chalmers Historic Business	14522 E Jefferson	Rehab building	22-7769
4/4/22	Indian Village	2985 Iroquois	Asphalt shingle roof replacement	22-7771
4/5/22	West Village	8110 St. Paul	Asphalt shingle roof replacement	22-7770
4/5/22	Lafayette Park	1321 Orleans	Replace windowpane, repair mullion	22-7773
4/6/22	Indian Village	1704 Iroquois	Install gate between home and existing fence	22-7774
4/6/22	Boston-Edison	1965 Edison	Remove concrete parking pad at rear, install garage door on alley side of garage, new fence	22-7775